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7:30 AM
8:00 AM
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8:30 AM
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1:30 PM
2:00PM HAS-8711
MATERNAL & INFANT HEALTH T7 Clinic
1.5 - . T7 Clinic Internship/HPC/Rad Tech T7 Clinic Internship/HPC/Rad Tech
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2:30PM R Positioning Tech Positionin Positioning
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3:00 PM
T7 Clinic Internship/HPC/Rad Tech . R N . N T
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3:30PM G CLINICAL NUTRITION 3
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4:00PM 3:00pm - 4:50pm
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- On Campus: 9/24,10/15, 11/5 & 11/26
4:30 PM pesticnng PAP-8708
- BUSINESS ESSENTIALS
(2cr)
KOLB
5:00 PM ROOM L2
4:00pm - 5:50pm
*synchronous on campus*
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

ASYNCHRONOUS COURSES:

HAS-8721
Pharmacology
(2cr)
BALIDEMA)
*2 hrs/wk*

DCs-8731
Dermatology
(1cr)
SKAUFEL
*1 hr/wk*

DCS-8751
Endocrinology
(1.5¢cr)
KREUL
*1.5 hrs/wk*

HAS-8701
Mental Health 1
(2cr)
LUCHT
*2 hrs/wk*




